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American Rottweiler Club

2019 Final Rally Rankings

Rally Novice

RANK Dog's Name 1

1
2
3

47

47
5

6T

6T
7

8T

8T
oT
oT

10

Neu-Rodes A Little Bit Tipsy RN

Xceed The Limit Chico Baar Hardter Von Boylan RN SWN
Vanity's Easy Does It RN

GCH Eirian's Qapture The Crowd RI HT CGC

Esmonds Hit The Jackpot RN

Serrant's 8 Second Angel RN CGC TKN

CH Ironstone's Unstoppable Onthetrax RN HSAs

CH Neu-Rodes It's A Shore Thing CD RE CS CS-T CI-T
CH Pagan's Rum Runnin Cowboy RN

GCHG Nighthawk's All I Ever Wanted BN RN BCAT RATN DJ CGC
TKI

Tails I Win Von Hobson UDX OM3 RE TD

CH BAAR's Traveling Man V Rennick CD PCD BN RN

CH Highland Hawks Raider In The Sky BN RI CGC TKN

CH Neu-Rodes Boom Shakalaka RN

RANK Rally Advanced

N ouh WN -

Windriver's Sailing Solo CD BN RM3 RAE4 FDC CGCA CGCU TKA
Eigenstate's Luck Of The Irish RM RAE
CH Ironstone's Eurostar V Barenhaus CD BN RE HT CGC TKI

BAAR's Tng Soars On V Valeo BN RA TD OAP NJP
Barenhaus All Hallows Eve RM RAE CS (I
GCHB Gamegards Man O War V Braeside CD BN RAE

RACH Player's Girl Just Wants To Have Fun CD BN RM2 RAE2 AXP

AJP BCAT THD OSD CGCA CGCU TKP
GCH Neu-Rodes Shoot For The Stars V Legion CD RAE HT RATO

CS CI CGCA TKP

OWNERS

Teresa Bradley & Thomas Woodward
Ginger Brayman

Tracy L Kobberdahl

Linda Greenwood

Patricia A Terrio

Cydney Charlier

Linda Greenwood

Teresa Bradley & Thomas Woodward
Neil & Cheryl Bosecker

Daviann Mitchell & Carol Beasley

Lynn Mayo

Donald & Patricia Rennick

Patricia Hicks

Stacey L Wetzel, Thomas Woodward &
Teresa Bradley

Tricia L Yonker, Anneliese Tschannen &
Carson Hayes
Ellen O'Connell & Teresa K Williams

Patti L Hazlitt & Janine Leoni

Catherine Fleury
Ellen O'Connell & Janine Leoni
Mark & Susan McGinty

Carol A Schmidt & Alberto F Rodriguez

Kim Swearingen

Page 1 of6

Points
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57
40
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37
34
33
33
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30

30
28
28

25

86
58
55

53
46
45

42

34
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9

10T GCH Neu-Rodes Let It Be CD BN RE CS CI TKN
10T Sugarhaus BAAR Vroom To Kanosak CD BN RE CGC

AE2 CA TKA

RANK Rally Excellent

coNOU P W N -

9

10T C-KEL Iwana Rocknroll All Knight BN RM4 RAE5 CGC TKN
10T CH Ironstone's Eurostar V Barenhaus CD BN RE HT CGC TKI

Windriver's Sailing Solo CD BN RM3 RAE4 FDC CGCA CGCU TKA

GCHB Gamegards Man O War V Braeside CD BN RAE
RACH Player's Girl Just Wants To Have Fun CD BN RM2 RAE2 AXP

AJP BCAT THD OSD CGCA CGCU TKP
Eigenstate's Luck Of The Irish RM RAE

RACH Nosidam Grace CD BN RM3 RAE2 CGCA CGCU TKI

Tails I Win Von Hobson UDX OM3 RE TD

Sugarhaus BAAR Vroom To Kanosak CD BN RE CGC

Barenhaus All Hallows Eve RM RAE CS CI
Neu-Rodes

Something To Crow About CDX BN GN RE MX MXJ OAP NJP MXF N

FP T2B RATO CS CI TKI

RANK Rally Master

1
2
3

ul

Windriver's Sailing Solo CD BN RM3 RAE4 FDC CGCA CGCU TKA

Eigenstate's Luck Of The Irish RM RAE

RACH Player's Girl Just Wants To Have Fun CD BN RM2 RAE2 AXP

AJP BCAT THD OSD CGCA CGCU TKP

GCH Brush Creek Von Daniken's I'Deal CD RM2 RAE TDX2 HT CS

CI CS-T CI-T

RACH Nosidam Grace CD BN RM3 RAE2 CGCA CGCU TKI
C-KEL Iwana Rocknroll All Knight BN RM4 RAE5 CGC TKN
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OTCH Double Take's Cool Black Diamond UDX7 OGM GN GO VER R

Jeremy Schuster

Darci Proctor
Ronnie Bizer

Tricia L Yonker, Anneliese Tschannen &

Carson Hayes
Mark & Susan McGinty

Carol A Schmidt & Alberto F Rodriguez

Ellen O'Connell & Teresa K Williams
Megan Burger

Lynn Mayo

Ronnie Bizer

Ellen O'Connell & Janine Leoni

Frances & Greg Mistler

September Morn & Barbara Bodin
Patti L Hazlitt & Janine Leoni

Tricia L Yonker, Anneliese Tschannen &

Carson Hayes
Ellen O'Connell & Teresa K Williams

Carol A Schmidt & Alberto F Rodriguez

Jill Grant & Jeanne Looker

Megan Burger
September Morn & Barbara Bodin

33

29
29

84
54
47

45
39
38
36
28

25

24
24

102
65
44

42

39
31
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T
T
8T

8T

10

2019 Final Rally Rankings

Amelyns Dreams Do Come True PCD BN RE SIN SHDN CGCA TKE Sharon Saballos

CH Kinjack's My Heart Belongs To Daddy CD BN RM3 RAE7 Nancy Caroline Sherman & RD Hoover
GCH RACH2 Stoneridge Fun Times With Axel CD PCDX BN GN Katie & Bill Maess

RM11 RAE6 TD CA THDA RATCHX11 CZ8P2 CGC TKA
CH OTCH Woodrott's Whatever Comes Around V Falcon Crest UDX

3 OM5 RM
Barenhaus All Hallows Eve RM RAE CS CI Ellen O'Connell & Janine Leoni

GCH Halo's California Dreamin' CD RM3 RAE3 TD SWN CS CI CS-T Kathryn Lovan & Ann Felske-Jackman

Barbara Gurwell

27
27
22

22
21
20

Page 3 of 6



3/28/2020

SEX
Bitch
Dog
Bitch
Dog
Dog
Bitch
Dog
Bitch
Dog

Bitch

Dog
Dog
Dog

Bitch

Dog
Bitch
Bitch

Dog
Bitch
Dog

Bitch

Dog

American Rottweiler Club
2019 Final Rally Rankings

Dog's Name 1

Neu-Rodes A Little Bit Tipsy RN

Xceed The Limit Chico Baar Hardter Von Boylan RN SWN
Vanity's Easy Does It RN

GCH Eirian's Qapture The Crowd RI HT CGC

Esmonds Hit The Jackpot RN

Serrant's 8 Second Angel RN CGC TKN

CH Ironstone's Unstoppable Onthetrax RN HSAs

CH Neu-Rodes It's A Shore Thing CD RE CS CS-T CI-T
CH Pagan's Rum Runnin Cowboy RN

GCHG Nighthawk's All T Ever Wanted BN RN BCAT RATN DJ CGC TKI

Tails I Win Von Hobson UDX OM3 RE TD
CH BAAR's Traveling Man V Rennick CD PCD BN RN
CH Highland Hawks Raider In The Sky BN RI CGC TKN

CH Neu-Rodes Boom Shakalaka RN

Windriver's Sailing Solo CD BN RM3 RAE4 FDC CGCA CGCU TKA
Eigenstate's Luck Of The Irish RM RAE
CH Ironstone's Eurostar V Barenhaus CD BN RE HT CGC TKI

BAAR's Tng Soars On V Valeo BN RA TD OAP NJP

Barenhaus All Hallows Eve RM RAE CS (I

GCHB Gamegards Man O War V Braeside CD BN RAE

RACH Player's Girl Just Wants To Have Fun CD BN RM2 RAE2 AXP AJP BCAT THD OSD CGCA
CGCU TKP

GCH Neu-Rodes Shoot For The Stars V Legion CD RAE HT RATO CS CI CGCA TKP
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OTCH Double Take's Cool Black Diamond UDX7 OGM GN GO VER RAE2 CA TKA

GCH Neu-Rodes Let It Be CD BN RE CS CI TKN
Sugarhaus BAAR Vroom To Kanosak CD BN RE CGC

Windriver's Sailing Solo CD BN RM3 RAE4 FDC CGCA CGCU TKA

GCHB Gamegards Man O War V Braeside CD BN RAE

RACH Player's Girl Just Wants To Have Fun CD BN RM2 RAE2 AXP AJP BCAT THD OSD CGCA
CGCU TKP

Eigenstate's Luck Of The Irish RM RAE

RACH Nosidam Grace CD BN RM3 RAE2 CGCA CGCU TKI

Tails I Win Von Hobson UDX OM3 RE TD

Sugarhaus BAAR Vroom To Kanosak CD BN RE CGC

Barenhaus All Hallows Eve RM RAE CS (I

Neu-Rodes Something To Crow About CDX BN GN RE MX MXJ OAP NJP MXF NFP T2B RATO CS
CI TKI

C-KEL Iwana Rocknroll All Knight BN RM4 RAE5 CGC TKN
CH Ironstone's Eurostar V Barenhaus CD BN RE HT CGC TKI

Windriver's Sailing Solo CD BN RM3 RAE4 FDC CGCA CGCU TKA

Eigenstate's Luck Of The Irish RM RAE
RACH Player's Girl Just Wants To Have Fun CD BN RM2 RAE2 AXP AJP BCAT THD OSD CGCA
CGCU TKP

GCH Brush Creek Von Daniken's I'Deal CD RM2 RAE TDX2 HT CS CI CS-T CI-T

RACH Nosidam Grace CD BN RM3 RAE2 CGCA CGCU TKI
C-KEL Iwana Rocknroll All Knight BN RM4 RAE5 CGC TKN
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Amelyns Dreams Do Come True PCD BN RE SIN SHDN CGCA TKE

CH Kinjack's My Heart Belongs To Daddy CD BN RM3 RAE7
GCH RACH2 Stoneridge Fun Times With Axel CD PCDX BN GN RM11 RAE6 TD CA THDA
RATCHX11 CZ8P2 CGC TKA

CH OTCH Woodrott's Whatever Comes Around V Falcon Crest UDX3 OM5 RM
Barenhaus All Hallows Eve RM RAE CS CI
GCH Halo's California Dreamin' CD RM3 RAE3 TD SWN CS CI CS-T
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